Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Bowie - (433547) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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:115.50
:115.95
1717
117.54
:117.56
117.86
117.99
:118.08
:118.34
:118.97
119.11
:119.85
:20.05
:20.18
:20.21
:20.49
:21.02
:122.06
:22.55
:23.92
:23.93
:125.79
:27.95
127.97
129.04

:129.45

AL on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

384
377
359
354
354
350
348
347
343
335
334
324
322
320

279
279
261
243
242
234
231

Round

r r r r r r r r r r r r ¥ I I I I T T T I I IT IT I T

q

Date

30/04/16
11/06/16
03/05/15
02/10/16
13/12/15
30/10/16
27/06/15
23/07/16
04/10/15
10/01/15
25/10/14
28/09/14
01/11/15
18/01/14
07/12/14
07/12/13
12/07/14
26/05/13
26/10/13
24/11113
22/06/13
19/01/13
26/05/12
27/10/112
16/06/12
25/11/12
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Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2016

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015

Blackpool Lights 2016
Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open
North Lancashire Development Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

North Lancashire Gala

Blackpool Lights 2014

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014
Blackpool Club Champs

Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

Blackpool Club Championships

Venue

Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackburn
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under Level

Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 2
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 2
Blackpool Aq 2

3

3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3

4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.86

1:17.54

:118.08

:115.95

:115.50

117.56

:20.05

:118.34

117.99

1717

:118.97

:20.21

119.11

119.85

:21.02

:20.18

:20.49

:23.92

:22.55

:123.93

:22.06
1:25.79
1:29.45
1:27.97
1:29.04
1:27.95
1:36.82
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Date

30/10/16
02/10/16
23/07/16
11/06/16
30/04/16
13/12/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
03/05/15
10/01/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
18/01/14
07/12/13
24/11113
26/10/13
22/06/13
26/05/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
27/10/112
16/06/12
26/05/12
09/07/11
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Meet

Blackpool Lights 2016

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

North Lancashire Development Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2016

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Club Champs

North Lancashire Gala

Blackpool Lights 2014

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Blackpool Club Championships

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
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Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackburn
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston

Blackpool

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 2
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 2
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Agq 3
Blackpool Aq 2

4

3

3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
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